

Tuition and Fee Schedule, 2017-2018

Domestic Tuition Rates

Number of Children	Regular Tuition Rate	One-Time Annual Payment
1 Child	\$6295	\$5995
2 Children	\$11330	\$10790
3 Children	\$16050	\$15285
4 Children	\$20140	\$19185

Academic Material and Activity Fees

Grade Level	Fee (per student)
Kindergarten	\$495
Grades 1-4	\$595
Grades 5-8	\$695

Registration Fee (charged annually per family)

Early Registration (by 1 March 2017)	Late Registration (after 1 March 2017)
\$295	\$395

- Tuition may be paid annually, semi-annually, or in 10 equal monthly payments
- Payments may be made by post-dated cheque or automatic bank withdrawal
- All payment plans (e.g. annual, semi-annual, monthly) begin 15 August 2017
- An administrative fee of \$25.00 will be charged for NSF cheques or payments
- A two-month tuition holdback will be applied to students who withdraw from the school
- A two-month tuition holdback will be applied to students who are expelled from school

The above rates are for domestic students only. Citizenship/immigration documents are required. See international student application package for international student rates.

Please direct any questions or concerns regarding tuition and fees to the main office.

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

CHRISTIAN VALUES

Tuition and Fee Calculator

Choose the most applicable calculator for your choice of payment schedule. For alternative payment schedules and arrangements, please inquire with the main office.

One-Time Annual Payment Calculator			
Registration fee*	\$	Paid by 15 August	
Academic material fee**	\$	☐ Paid by 15 August	
One-time annual tuition payment amount		\$	
	Tuition due 15 August	\$	

Semi-Annual Payment Calculator			
Registration fee*	\$		□ Paid by 15 August
Academic material fee**	\$	-	□ Paid by 15 August
Regular tuition amount	\$	/2 =	\$
	Tuition due 15 August		\$
	Tuition due 15 Janua	ary	\$

Monthly Payment Calculator			
Registration fee*	\$	Paid by 15 August	
Academic material fee**	\$	□ Paid by 15 August	
Regular tuition amount	\$/ 10	= \$	
Tuition due each month from 15 August — 15 May \$			

* Due at time of registration to hold space in class or position on waitlist (as applicable). ** Due before 15 August or at time of registration to provide for purchase of materials.